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at Oxford University Press

Oxford University Press (OUP) is the largest university press publisher of open access (OA)
research. We embrace open access to further our mission to facilitate the widest possible
dissemination of high-quality research worldwide.

We publish a growing range of fully open access journals and more than 150 open access
monographs. We have published over 100,000 open access papers across all major

subject areas since 2004.
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https://academic.oup.com/pages/open-research/open-access#oa-journals

Open Access
Journal Highlights

Bioinformatics

High quality scientific papers
on new developments in
genome bioinformatics and
computational biology.

Impact Factor: 6.931*
SCIE Mathematical &
Computational Biology: 5/57
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Advancing our scientific
understanding of marine
systems and the impact of
human activities on them.

Impact Factor: 3.900*
SCIE Marine & Freshwater
Biology: 13/113
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SARIRD

Research from leading
authors, covering all aspects
of Arrhythmias and Sudden
Death.

Impact Factor: 5.486*
SCIE Cardiac &
Cardiovascular Systems:
46/143

BRI
ISSN 1674-800X
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Protein & Cell publishes

the latest developments in
multidisciplinary areas in
biology and biomedicine,
with an emphasis on protein
and cell research.

Impact Factor: 15.328*
SCIE Cell Biology: 18/194

* Source: 2021 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2022)

Evolution Lettersm

@ eseb

Publishes cutting-edge
new research in all areas of

Evolutionary Biology.

Impact Factor: 6.494*
SCIE Evolutionary Biology:
8/51

JCEM CASE REPORTS

ENDOCRINE Taee

A new Endocrine Society
journal. JCEM Case Reports
publishes original clinical
cases covering the entire
spectrum of endocrinology,
worldwide.


https://academic.oup.com/bioinformatics
https://academic.oup.com/evlett
https://academic.oup.com/icesjms
https://academic.oup.com/proteincell
https://academic.oup.com/jcemcr
https://academic.oup.com/europace

2021
Impact Factor*

2021
Impact Factor

Aesthetic Surgery Journal:
Open Forum

BJS Open

Brain Communications
Burns and Trauma

Cerebral Cortex
Communications

Clinical Kidney Journal (NDT
Plus)

Crohn's & Colitis 360
Discovery Immunology

European Heart Journal -
Case Reports

European Heart Journal -
Digital Health

EP Europace’

European Heart Journal
Open

European Journal of Public
Health

Forensic Sciences
Research?

Gastroenterology Report
Human Reproduction Open
[JOHC Communications
Immunotherapy Advances
Innovation in Aging

Interdisciplinary
CardioVascular and Thoracic
Surgery?

International Health

International Journal of
Neuropsychopharmacology

JAC-Antimicrobial Resistance
JAMIA Open

JCEM Case Reports*

JNCI Cancer Spectrum

Journal of Hip Preservation
Surgery

Journal of Surgical Case
Reports

Journal of Surgical Protocols
and Research Methodologies

3.875

5.737

5.860

5.486

4.424

4.063
7.130

6.060

1.978

3.131
5678

1.604

Journal of the Canadian
Association of
Gastroenterology

Journal of the Endocrine
Society

Life Medicine

NAR Cancer

National Science Review
Neuro-Oncology Advances

Neuroscience of
Consciousness

Open Forum Infectious
Diseases

Oxford Medical Case
Reports

Oxford Open Digital Health®
Oxford Open Immunology®
Oxford Open Neuroscience®
Precision Clinical Medicine
Psychoradiology

Rheumatology Advances in
Practice

RPS Pharmacy and
Pharmacology Reports

Schizophrenia Bulletin Open
Sexual Medicine?
Sleep Advances

Social Cognitive and Affective
Neuroscience (SCAN)

Stem Cells Translational
Medicine

The Oncologist
Virus Evolution

17.275

4.423

2.523

4.235

7.655 -

5.837
5.614

1 Transitioning to OA in 2023
2 OA journal joining OUP in 2023

3 Formerly Interactive Cardiovascular and Thoracic

Surgery
4 Launching in 2023

5 Part of the Oxford Open journals series. See

page 7 for further information.

Download a list of OA Journals KBART

files from: academic.oup.com/pages/
what-we-publish/journal-title-lists

* Source: 2021 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2022)


https://academic.oup.com/pages/what-we-publish/journal-title-lists
https://academic.oup.com/pages/what-we-publish/journal-title-lists

Life Sciences

Animal Frontiers
Antibody Therapeutics
AOB PLANTS

Arthropod Management
Tests

Bioinformatics'
Bioinformatics Advances

Biology Methods and
Protocols

Conservation Physiology
Current Zoology

DNA Research
Environmental Epigenetics
Evolution Letters?

Evolution, Medicine, &
Public Health

Evolutionary Journal of the
Linnean Society

Exposome

FEMS Microbes

Food Quality and Safety
Function

G3: Genes, Genomes,
Genetics

Genome Biology and
Evolution

GigaScience
Horticulture Research

ICES Journal of Marine
Science'

In Silico Plants

Integrative Organismal
Biology

Journal of Industrial
Microbiology and
Biotechnology

Journal of Insect Science

Journal of Integrated Pest
Management

Journal of Molecular Cell
Biology

Journal of Plant Ecology
Journal of Urban Ecology
Life Metabolism

2021*

Impact Factor
6.762

3.138

6.931

3.252
2.734
4.477

6.494
5.143

3.949

3.542

4.065

7.658
7.291
3.906

3.207

4.258

2.066
4.107

8.185

1.780

Life Sciences

microLife

Molecular Biology and
Evolution

NAR Genomics and
Bioinformatics

National Science Review
Nucleic Acids Research
Protein & Cell?

Sustainable
Microbiology?

Synthetic Biology

Translational Animal
Science

Virus Evolution

2021
Impact Factor

8.800

23.178
19.160
15.328

3.244

7.989

1 Transitioning to OA in 2023

2 OA journal joining OUP in 2023

Download a list of OA Journals KBART
files from: academic.oup.com/pages/

what-we-publish/journal-title-lists

* Source: 2021 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2022)



https://academic.oup.com/pages/what-we-publish/journal-title-lists
https://academic.oup.com/pages/what-we-publish/journal-title-lists

2021
Impact Factor*

Social Sciences

Global Studies Quarterly

Journal of Computer-
Mediated Communication

Journal of Law and the
Biosciences

7.423
6.066

Journal of Legal Analysis 1.154
Oxford Open Economics’

Oxford Open Infrastructure
and Health'

Policy & Society
Q Open

10.104

2021
Impact Factor

Global Studies Quarterly

Journal of Computer- 7.423
Mediated Communication

Journal of Law and the 6.066
Biosciences

Journal of Legal Analysis 1.154
Policy & Society 10.104

Mathematics & Physical 2021
Sciences Impact Factor

Clean Energy
Database

Intelligent Transportation
Infrastructure (ITI)

International Journal of
Low-Carbon Technologies

Journal of Computational
Design and Engineering

Journal of Cybersecurity
Journal of Geophysics and
Engineering

Journal of Mechanics

Journal of Radiation
Research

National Science Review

Oxford Open Climate
Change'

Oxford Open Energy'
Oxford Open Materials
Science'

PNAS Nexus

Progress of Theoretical
and Experimental Physics
RAS Techniques and
Instruments

Regenerative Biomaterials
Transactions of

Mathematics and its
Applications

Transportation Safety and
Environment

4.462

3.071

6.167

1.477

1.455
2438

17.275

7.492

5.763

1 Part of the Oxford Open journals series. See
page 7 for further information.

Download a list of OA Journals KBART
files from: academic.oup.com/pages/
what-we-publish/journal-title-lists

B *Source: 2021 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2022)


https://academic.oup.com/pages/what-we-publish/journal-title-lists
https://academic.oup.com/pages/what-we-publish/journal-title-lists

Oxford Open VSRR ERE
Series

The Oxford Open series, which launched in 2020, is a new flagship open access journal
series from Oxford University Press.

JOURNALS Z

Titles in this series further OUP's mission to support excellence in research, scholarship,
and education by providing additional high quality and fully OA venues for researchers
to disseminate their work. Underpinned by principles of open research, Oxford Open will
grow to include cutting edge research in a wide range of other disciplines.

The following eight titles are currently published as part of the Oxford Open series:
Oxford Open Climate Change, Oxford Open Digital Health, Oxford Open Economics, Oxford
Open Energy, Oxford Open Immunology, Oxford Open Infrastructure and Health, Oxford Open
Materials Science, and Oxford Open Neuroscience.

Visit our website to learn more about this series and titles
included in it: academic.oup.com/oxfordopenjournals

Open Access
Monographs

We recognize the importance of the monograph, especially in the humanities and social
sciences. Our OA monographs are published on a funded basis and aim to take a flexible
and inclusive approach on a case-by-case basis. At present OUP publishes about 70 OA
monographs each year.

We take an active role in discussions around the changing nature of the monograph
and have participated in several studies and consortium projects. These improve our
understanding of the opportunities open access publishing offers our monograph
authors and help inform our own publication models.

Visit our website to find out more:
global.oup.com/academic/open-access/



https://academic.oup.com/oxfordopenjournals
https://global.oup.com/academic/open-access/?cc=gb&lang=en&

Oxford University Press

Oxford University Press offers Read and Publish agreements
that allow affiliated authors to read and to publish in OUP’s
prestigious Journals Collection and fully OA journals. We
currently have over 30 Read & Publish Agreements with
institutions across many countries globally.

Benefits for Institutions: Benefits for Authors:

Full access to all articles within the
OUP Journals Collection
AR
Secure online dashboard and control
over author requests
AR
Detailed, live reporting on OA

Access to high-impact research
across subject areas
R RN
Easy way to publish open access
with the charge included in the
agreement
R RN
Routes to compliance with funder
mandates

papers published

N

Which journals are included in Read and Publish agreements?

OUP aims to make open access publication simple for authors in the widest possible
range of OUP journals. Read and Publish agreements allow affiliated authors to read
and to publish in the OUP's prestigious Journals Collection and fully OA journals. Find
out about OUP’s current agreements at

academic.oup.com/pages/open-research/read-and-publish-agreements

For more information please contact us
at:
library.marketing@oup.com » OXFORD

UNIVERSITY PRESS

>~
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